Position

Director Of Maintenance
Senior Manager Maintenance
Senior Manager Maintenance
Senior Manager

Fac/Stores/Prcur

Admin Assistant Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

Maintenance Admin

Maintenance Admin

Maintenance Admin

Maintenance Admin

Maintenance Admin

Total Wages

$176,482

$107,169

$105,579

$94,333

$67,470

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,085

$33,446

$18,552

$42,104

$18,009



