Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Maintenance Admin	\$176,482	\$39,085
Senior Manager Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Maintenance Admin	\$107,169	\$33,446
Senior Manager Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Maintenance Admin	\$105,579	\$18,552
Senior Manager Fac/Stores/Prcur		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Maintenance Admin	\$94,333	\$42,104
Admin Assistant Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Maintenance Admin	\$67,470	\$18,009